Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Bennion - (1168952) - Coalville SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.30
36.97
37.28
38.32
39.45
40.01
40.07
40.87
40.95
41.44
42.75
46.12
46.74
47.41

50.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.30
36.97
37.28
38.32
40.01
39.45
40.87

40.95
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

365
318
310
286
262
251
250
235
234
226
206
164
157
151

122

WA Pts

365
318
310
286
251

262

234

Round

I I I I =T

Round

H
H

I I T I

Date

08/04/17
20/03/16
06/02/16
03/11/15
05/07/15
29/08/15
22/03/15
25/04/15
10/04/15
01/03/15
01/11/14
06/07/14
23/03/14
23/08/14
28/09/13

Date

08/04/17
20/03/16
06/02/16
03/11/15
29/08/15
05/07/15
25/04/15
10/04/15

Meet

The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet

Coalville 50m Sprint Gala

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Coalville 2015 Annual Club Championships
Braunstone Sprint Open Meet

Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Rugby Open Meet 2015

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2015

Coalville Club Championships

Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet

Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2014

Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet

Coalville Club Championships

Meet

The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet

Coalville 50m Sprint Gala

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Coalville 2015 Annual Club Championships
Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Braunstone Sprint Open Meet

Rugby Open Meet 2015

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Venue

Braunstone
Whitwick
Braunstone
Whitwick
Leicester
Sheffield
Leicester
Rugby
Leicester
Whitwick
Whitwick
Braunstone
Coalville
Sheffield

Coalville

Venue

Braunstone
Whitwick
Braunstone
Whitwick
Sheffield
Leicester
Rugby

Leicester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Leicester
Coalville
Coalville

Coalville

Coalville
Coalville
Coalville

Coalville

Coalville

Club Swam Under

Co Leicester
Coalville
Coalville

Coalville

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

40.07 250 H 22/03/15 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Leicester 2
41.44 226 01/03/15  Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2015 Whitwick Coalville 4
42.75 206 01/11/14 Coalville Club Championships Whitwick Coalville 4
47.41 151 H 23/08/14  Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet Sheffield 3
46.12 164 06/07/14  Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet Braunstone Coalville 3
46.74 157 H 23/03/14  Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2014 Coalville Coalville 4
50.83 122 28/09/13  Coalville Club Championships Coalville Coalville 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



