Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Bennion - (1168952) - Coalville SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.30	365	Н	08/04/17	The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Co Leicester	3
36.97	318	Н	20/03/16	Coalville 50m Sprint Gala	Whitwick	Coalville	4
37.28	310	Н	06/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Coalville	2
38.32	286		03/11/15	Coalville 2015 Annual Club Championships	Whitwick	Coalville	4
39.45	262	Н	05/07/15	Braunstone Sprint Open Meet	Leicester		3
40.01	251	Н	29/08/15	Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield		3
40.07	250	Н	22/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Leicester		2
40.87	235	Н	25/04/15	Rugby Open Meet 2015	Rugby		3
40.95	234	Н	10/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester		3
41.44	226		01/03/15	Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2015	Whitwick	Coalville	4
42.75	206		01/11/14	Coalville Club Championships	Whitwick	Coalville	4
46.12	164		06/07/14	Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet	Braunstone	Coalville	3
46.74	157	Н	23/03/14	Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2014	Coalville	Coalville	4
47.41	151	Н	23/08/14	Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet	Sheffield		3
50.83	122		28/09/13	Coalville Club Championships	Coalville	Coalville	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.30	365	Н	08/04/17	The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Co Leicester	3
36.97	318	Н	20/03/16	Coalville 50m Sprint Gala	Whitwick	Coalville	4
37.28	310	Н	06/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Coalville	2
38.32	286		03/11/15	Coalville 2015 Annual Club Championships	Whitwick	Coalville	4
40.01	251	Н	29/08/15	Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield		3
39.45	262	Н	05/07/15	Braunstone Sprint Open Meet	Leicester		3
40.87	235	Н	25/04/15	Rugby Open Meet 2015	Rugby		3
40.95 20pyright 2024	234 4	Н	10/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
40.07	250	Н	22/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Leicester		2
41.44	226		01/03/15	Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2015	Whitwick	Coalville	4
42.75	206		01/11/14	Coalville Club Championships	Whitwick	Coalville	4
47.41	151	Н	23/08/14	Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet	Sheffield		3
46.12	164		06/07/14	Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet	Braunstone	Coalville	3
46.74	157	Н	23/03/14	Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2014	Coalville	Coalville	4
50.83	122		28/09/13	Coalville Club Championships	Coalville	Coalville	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS